850VES Navy blue
m RAIN

_ Waterproof and breathable rain vest with PVC/PU coating on reinforced fabric for
Body protection durability in deteriorating weather conditions

Specific benefits

~ Performance

- Waterproof clothing to stay dry in heavy rain

Applications

 Agriculture

« Finishing works / Craftsmanship

* Mining

» Forestry

ENISO 13688
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ul 850VES Navy blue

RAIN

Waterproof and breathable rain vest with PVC/PU coating on reinforced fabric for
durability in deteriorating weather conditions

Body protection

Technical details

Standards - Details

Type of workwear
Gender

Size range
Workwear color
Seams

Support material details

Aeration place
Hood type
Fastening
Inner wrist

Number of exterior pockets
(Only)

External pockets

Marking type

Waterproof jacket
Mixte

S - 3XL

Navy
Thermo-welded

Support 100% Polyester Exterior
PVC/PU coating 270 g/m?

Back

Fixed hood
Zipper fastening
Elastic

2

2 flap pockets

Screen printing, Transfer printing
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JVA

Protective clothing

Reference

850VESVEPT
850VESVETM
850VESVEGT
850VESVEXG
850VESVEXX
850VESVE3X
850VESBMPT
850VESBMTM
850VESBMGT
850VESBMXG
850VESBMXX
850VESBM3X
850VESJAPT
850VESJATM
850VESJAGT
850VESJAXG
850VESJAXX
850VESJA3X
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Colour

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

850VES
RAIN

Waterproof and breathable rain vest with PVC/PU coating on reinforced fabric

for durability in deteriorating weather conditions

wv

XL
XXL
3XL

wv

XL
XXL
3XL

wv

XL
XXL
3XL

Size

Logistics information

Designation

850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES
850VES

EAN13

3295249263263
3295249263409
3295249263416
3295249263423
3295249263430
3295249263447
3295249263249
3295249263300
3295249263317
3295249263324
3295249263331
3295249263348
3295249263256
3295249263355
3295249263362
3295249263379
3295249263386
3295249263393

Box code

13295249263260
13295249263406
13295249263413
13295249263420
13295249263437
13295249263444
13295249263246
13295249263307
13295249263314
13295249263321
13295249263338
13295249263345
13295249263253
13295249263352
13295249263369
13295249263376
13295249263383
13295249263390

etsod sofely

Multiple

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

sales

Minimum

U U UG G UG U G P U

sales Weight

7.8 kg
8.3 kg
8.1kg
8.4 kg
8.7 kg
8.8 kg
10.0 kg
10.0 kg
10.0 kg
10.0 kg
10.0 kg
10.0 kg
8.2 kg
8.5 kg
10.0 kg
9.1 kg
9.6 kg
10.0 kg
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